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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Teliu       Lungime  4 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer H 5 02:11,306 - 20109.67 km/h

2 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:15,125 03,819 1503,819

3 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 02:18,694 03,569 1207,388

4 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:20,776 02,082 1009,470

5 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR N 5 02:20,800 00,024  809,494

6 83 Serban Andrei VW Golf II H 3 02:20,856 00,056  609,550

7 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:21,069 00,213  409,763

8 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 3 02:21,836 00,767  310,530

9 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:22,492 00,656  211,186

10 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:22,617 00,125  111,311

11 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:22,808 00,191  011,502

12 43 Raimund Undiez BMW 530i H 4 02:24,015 01,207  012,709

13 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:24,093 00,078  012,787

14 490 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:24,375 00,282  013,069

15 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:24,466 00,091  013,160

16 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:24,718 00,252  013,412

17 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio H 3 02:24,765 00,047  013,459

18 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:26,491 01,726  015,185

19 457 Florea Dan Citroen C2R2 A 3 02:26,766 00,275  015,460

20 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:26,773 00,007  015,467

21 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Tommi Makinen A 5 02:26,913 00,140  015,607

22 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 3 02:27,013 00,100  015,707

23 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:27,328 00,315  016,022

24 30 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatuus D 02:27,725 00,397  016,419

25 215 Graef Gunther Porsche 911 SC I 4 02:28,325 00,600  017,019

26 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:28,431 00,106  017,125

27 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:28,948 00,517  017,642

28 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo N 5 02:29,265 00,317  017,959

29 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 02:29,617 00,352  018,311

30 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio A 3 02:29,645 00,028  018,339

31 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII A 5 02:30,226 00,581  018,920

32 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:30,634 00,408  019,328

33 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 02:30,708 00,074  019,402

34 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:30,709 00,001  019,403

35 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:30,818 00,109  019,512

36 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 2002ti I 3 02:30,863 00,045  019,557

37 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 GT2 H 5 02:31,908 01,045  020,602

38 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Evo VI A 5 02:32,063 00,155  020,757

39 70 Comsa Marian Aurel BMW 120d H 4 02:33,762 01,699  022,456

40 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I 3 02:34,913 01,151  023,607

41 205 Tonsch Eduard BMW 2002 tii I 2 02:35,461 00,548  024,155

42 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911T Coupe I 4 02:35,828 00,367  024,522

43 74 Cozma Eduard Subaru Impreza Diesel H 3 02:35,837 00,009  024,531

44 81 Ionita Marius-Adrian Ford Fiesta N 2 02:36,100 00,263  024,794

45 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 2 02:39,111 03,011  027,805
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46 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 02:39,249 00,138  027,943

47 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:40,575 01,326  029,269

48 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 02:41,371 00,796  030,065

49 455 Stanca Razvan Renault 5 GTT H 4 02:42,068 00,697  030,762

50 481 Badina Radu Dacia Logan N 2 02:43,661 01,593  032,355

51 202 Ciolan Alexandru Austin Mini Cooper I 1 02:44,768 01,107  033,462

52 414 Kelemen Peter-Sandor Dacia Logan N 2 02:45,057 00,289  033,751

53 49 Torcescu Marian VW Golf 2 H 3 02:45,238 00,181  033,932

54 402 Negrila Claudiu Dacia Logan H 2 02:47,385 02,147  036,079

55 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Rekord I 3 02:49,088 01,703  037,782

56 433 Stan Stefan Dorel Renault Clio A 3 02:50,165 01,077  038,859

57 456 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 02:54,745 04,580  043,439

422 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 - -  -

219 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Fiat 124 ABARTH I 3 - -  -

1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D - -  -

113 Greub Mike Peugeot 106 H 2 - -  -
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